Features
• Low input bias current — 2 nA
• Low input offset current — 200 pA
• Low input offset voltage — 500mV
• Low input offset drift — 5 mV/°C
• Wide supply range — ±3V to ±20V
• Low supply current — 0.6 mA

device or system, or to affect its safety or effectiveness.
Ordering Information
Note:
1. /883B suffix denotes Mil-Std-883, Level B processing
Part Number Package Operation Temperature Range
LM108D 8-Lead Ceramic DIP -55°C to +125°C
LM108D/883B 8-Lead Ceramic DIP -55°C to +125°C
LM108AD 8-Lead Ceramic DIP -55°C to +125°C
LM108AD/883B 8-Lead Ceramic DIP -55°C to +125°C
LM108T 8-Lead Metal Can TO-99 -55°C to +125°C
LM108T/883B 8-Lead Metal Can TO-99 -55°C to +125°C
LM108AT 8-Lead Metal Can TO-99 -55°C to +125°C
LM108AT/883B 8-Lead Metal Can TO-99 -55°C to +125°C
LH2108D 16-Lead Ceramic DIP -55°C to +125°C
LH2108D/883B 16-Lead Ceramic DIP -55°C to +125°C
LH2108AD 16-Lead Ceramic DIP -55°C to +125°C
LH2108AD/883B 16-Lead Ceramic DIP -55°C to +125°C